7
2 3 51
10
4
8 11 1296
P. LIN
E
EXISTING
CONCRETE PATIO
FUTURE PARKING
STALLS
GARBAGE
ENCLOUSURE/SCREEN
OHIO BUCKEYE
NORLIN LITTLE
LEAF LINDEN
SCOTS PINE
COLORADO SPRUCE
MANITOBA MAPLE
VIRGINIA CREEPER
KARL FOERSTER
GRASS
DWARF LILAC
SCOTS PINE
OHIO BUCKEYE
SCOTS PINE
OHIO BUCKEYE FUTURE PARKING STALLS
ADMINISTRATIVE
BUILDING
NORLIN LITTLE
LEAF LINDEN
B
 R
  A
  D
  Y
R
  O
  A
  D
LEGEND:
SURFACING WOOD MULCH
PROPOSED PLANTING
PROPERTY LINE
N
0 25m5 10
PLANT SCHEDULE - ADMIN BUILDING
SYMBOL QTY COMMON NAME BOTANICAL
NAME SIZE AND REMARKS (shown are minimum specifications) SPACING
TREES
1 Manitoba Maple Acer negundo
65mm Caliper, 3500-4000mm Ht., min. 700mmØ rootball,
Straight sturdy trunks, well-branched and balanced, min. 10
major branches 2000mm above grade, B & B or tree mover,
wire basket.
7500mm
or
As Shown
2 Norlin Littleleaf
Linden
Tilia cordata
'Ronald'
65mm Caliper, 3500-4000mm Ht., min. 700mmØ rootball.
Straight sturdy trunks, well-branched and balanced head,
min. 10 major branches 2000mm above grade.
B & B or tree mover, wire basket.
As Shown
4 Ohio Buckeye Aesculus
glabra
50mm Caliper, 2400-3000mm Ht., min. 600mmØ rootball.
Well-branched and balanced, min. 10 major branches. B &
B or tree mover, wire basket.
5,000mm
O.C. or As
Shown
CONIFEROUS TREES
3 Scots Pine
Pinus
sylvestris
2400mm Ht., 900mm base width,min. 900mm wide rootball.
Single upright (no broken) leader, well-branched,
full form 360° to grade. Machine dug. Root flare to be
visible
12'-0"
4 Colorado Spruce Picea
pungens
Evenly branched, full bushy trees, no broken leaders, well
branched to grade B & B or tree mover, wire basket. Guy
wire
As Shown
SHRUBS
18 Dwarf Lilac
Syringa
Meyeri
400 mm Height. MIN. 4 major basal branches. Well formed,
bushy plants, even form As Shown
GRASSES
18 Karl Foerster
Feather Reed Grass
Calamagrostis
acutiflora
‘Karl Foerster’
#1 Container. 2 year old plants. Well developed root system As Shown
VINES
3 Virginia Creeper Parthenocissu
s quinquefolia #1 Container. Well developed root system. Min. 3 runners As Shown1 ADMIN BUILDING PLANTING PLAN
SCALE - 1 : 500
THE CITY OF WINNIPEG
AutoCAD SHX Text
2023 BRRMF LANDSCAPING
AutoCAD SHX Text
AND TREE PLANTING PROJECT
AutoCAD SHX Text
LANDSCAPE SITE PLAN
AutoCAD SHX Text
ADMINISTRATION BUILDING
AutoCAD SHX Text
PLANTING PLAN
AutoCAD SHX Text
1-0400C-B0001-001
AutoCAD SHX Text
2
AutoCAD SHX Text
5
AutoCAD SHX Text
_
AutoCAD SHX Text
AJ
AutoCAD SHX Text
AJ/DT
AutoCAD SHX Text
1:500
AutoCAD SHX Text
IY
AutoCAD SHX Text
CO
AutoCAD SHX Text
WATER AND WASTE DEPARTMENT
AutoCAD SHX Text
SHEET         OF
AutoCAD SHX Text
REVISIONS
AutoCAD SHX Text
NO.
AutoCAD SHX Text
B.M.
AutoCAD SHX Text
ELEV.
AutoCAD SHX Text
BY
AutoCAD SHX Text
HORIZONTAL
AutoCAD SHX Text
VERTICAL
AutoCAD SHX Text
DESIGNED
AutoCAD SHX Text
BY
AutoCAD SHX Text
DATE
AutoCAD SHX Text
SEAL
AutoCAD SHX Text
CONSTRUCTION
AutoCAD SHX Text
RELEASED FOR
AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWN
AutoCAD SHX Text
BY
AutoCAD SHX Text
SCALE:
AutoCAD SHX Text
CHECKED
AutoCAD SHX Text
BY
AutoCAD SHX Text
APPROVED
AutoCAD SHX Text
BY
AutoCAD SHX Text
CONSULTANT DRAWING NUMBER
AutoCAD SHX Text
CITY DRAWING NUMBER
AutoCAD SHX Text
SOLID WASTE DIVISION
AutoCAD SHX Text
PLOT DATE:
AutoCAD SHX Text
NOTE:
AutoCAD SHX Text
LOCATION APPROVED
AutoCAD SHX Text
UNDERGROUND STRUCTURES
AutoCAD SHX Text
SUPV. U/G STRUCTURES
AutoCAD SHX Text
COMMITTEE
AutoCAD SHX Text
DATE
AutoCAD SHX Text
LOCATION OF UNDERGROUND STRUCTURES AS SHOWN ARE BASED ON THE BEST INFORMATION AVAILABLE BUT NO GUARANTEE IS GIVEN THAT ALL EXISTING UTILITIES ARE SHOWN OR THAT THE GIVEN LOCATIONS ARE EXACT. CONFIRMATION OF EXISTENCE AND EXACT  LOCATION OF ALL SERVICES MUST BE OBTAINED FROM THE INDIVIDUAL UTILITIES BEFORE PROCEEDING WITH CONSTRUCTION.
AutoCAD SHX Text
BID OPPORTUNITY: ###-20##
AutoCAD SHX Text
CONTRACT NUMBER: #
AutoCAD SHX Text
DATE
AutoCAD SHX Text
DATE
AutoCAD SHX Text
(YYYY/MM/DD)
AutoCAD SHX Text
ISSUED FOR TENDER
AutoCAD SHX Text
0
AutoCAD SHX Text
IY
AutoCAD SHX Text
2023/08/22